
Planholders List
Project Title: Project No. 117020

Bid Opening Date: Bid Package Price:   $45.00
PreBid Date: License Required:    Class A

Engineer’s Estimate

Phone & Fax No. of Sets Addendum Email Address

Ph: (209) 389-3332 1 - Paper admin@rtccons.com
Fax: (510) 350-9044 8/27/2018

Phone: (209) 358-5548 1 - Paper mail@rolfeconstruction.biz
Fax:  (209) 357-2916 8/28/2018

Phone: (209) 383-7473 1 - Paper Copy tamf@aol.com
8/28/2018

RTC Construction Mgmt, Inc.

Rolfe Construction Company

Atwater, CA   95301

731 E. Yosemite Ave., #B127
Merced, CA 95340

Merced, CA 95344
PO Box 2406
MidCal Pipelines

Kibby Rd. Sewer Main Replacement

September 18, 2018 @ 2:00 p.m.
September 5, 2018 @ 10:00 a.m.

Name & Mailing Address

720,405$      

3573 Southern Pacific Ave

mailto:admin@rtccons.com
mailto:mail@rolfeconstruction.biz
mailto:tamf@aol.com

	Sheet1

